
artWORKS Teen Center 
2817 East Foothill Blvd. 

Pasadena, CA 91107 
 

artWORKS Staff Directory 
 

Name Phone Number  Organization Email 
Josseline Toledo (626) 564-8762 Community Works Josseline@piblicworksinc.org 

 
Lilia Hernandez (626)244-4327 

Ext - 111 
 

Armory Ihernandez@armoryarts.org 
 

Jennifer Bailey (626) 991-0446 Community Works jennbailey@publicworksinc.org 
 

Max Rahn (626) 564-8762 Learning Works max@learningworkscharter.com 
 

Joe Sanchez (626) 792-5101 Armory jsanchez@armoryarts.org 
 

Sergio 
Hernandez  

(626) 792-5101 Armory disnee376k@aol.com 

Carlos Villegas (626) 564-8762 Learning Works Carlosv@learningworkscharter.com 
 

Mikala Rahn (626) 688-7961 Learning Works mikala@publicworksinc.org 
 

Leslie Ito 
 

(626) 792-5101 
Ext - 114 

Armory lito@armoryarts.org 
 

Karen Satzman  
(626)792-5101 

Ext - 133 

Armory ksatzman@armoryarts.org 
 

Raul Zarate (626) 487-9558 Learning Works raul@learningworkscharter.com 
 

 
Learning works charter school.    Army Center for the Arts 
90 N. Daisy Ave.                  145 N. Raymond Ave. 
Pasadena, CA 91107                 Pasadena CA. 91103 
(626) 564-2871                  (626) 792-5101 
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